B200 - LARC 03/15/16

Aircraft: B200 - LARC (See full schedule)

Flight Number: LVIS on B200 #31
Payload Configuration: AfriSAR 2016-LVIS

Nav Data Collected: No
Total Flight Time: 1.8 hours

Submitted by: Richard Yasky on 03/22/16

Flight Segments:

From:
Start:
Flight Time:

Log Number:

Funding Source:

Purpose of Flight:

Comments:

KALB To: KLFI
03/15/16 19:35 Z Finish: 03/15/16 21:22 Z
1.8 hours
16B006 - Completed as of . .
PI:
this flight. Christy Hansen

Kathleen Hibbard - NASA - SMD - ESD Terrestrial Ecology
Ferry

Leg 10 of ferry flights from Gabon to KLFI. Due to a aircraft compass issue that affected
the yaw damper, the aircraft was required to dispatch at a low altitude and therefore got
indirect routing thru Philadelphia, Baltimore, and Washington DC airspace. winds and
weather cooperated and the B200 arrived at Langley approximately 4 hours later than
planned two months ago. AfriSAR mission was completed.

Flight Hour Summary:

16B006
Flight Hours Approved in SOFRS 106.5
Total Used 106.5
Total Remaining 0
16B006 Flight Reports
Date Flt # Eﬁ;ﬂ?se ] Duration Running Total Hours Remaining Miles Flown
0200216 525" Check 17 17 104.8
02/05/16 E\Z/'OSO?#”Z Science 1.9 3.6 102.9
02/12/16 'égféins Ferry 2.6 6.2 100.3
02/12/16 Ié\z/:)%?#r;, Ferry 2 8.2 98.3
02/13/16 Ié\z/:)%ig Ferry 3.1 11.3 95.2
02/13/16 ';2/:)50‘;% Ferry 3.1 14.4 92.1
02/14/16 'é\zlgsoi'; Ferry 3.5 17.9 88.6
02/14/16 IL;,\Z/IOSO?#g Ferry 3.5 21.4 85.1
02/16/16 Ié\zllo%?&g Ferry 2.7 24.1 82.4
02/16/16 IL;,\Z/:)SOinlO Ferry 3.6 27.7 78.8
02/17/16 E\zlésoi'h Ferry 45 32.2 74.3
02/17/16 E\Z/:)%i”lz Ferry 3.8 36 70.5
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https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B200_-_LARC_02_13_16_0
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02/20/16 E\Z/BSO ‘;”13 Science 4.3 40.3 66.2
02/22/16 Ié\z/:)% ‘;”1 ,  Science 3.7 44 62.5
02/23/16 Ié\z/:)% ‘;”15 Science 3.2 47.2 59.3
02/25/16 E\Z/:)so ‘;”16 Science 0.4 47.6 58.9
03/02/16 ';2/:)50 2:‘17 Science 4.4 52 54.5
03/03/16 :;\2/:)30 ‘;’#18 Science 4.2 56.2 50.3
03/04/16 E\znoso ?#qg Science 3.7 59.9 46.6
03/07/16 E\znoso :{;o Science 4.4 64.3 42.2
03/08/16 E\zlgso ‘;g ,  Science 4.1 68.4 38.1
03/10/16 ?2/:)% ?&gz Ferry 3.9 72.3 34.2
03/10/16 E\Z/:)SO ?;;3 Ferry 5 77.3 29.2
03/11/16 E\Z/:)SO ‘;g , Fery 4.4 81.7 24.8
03/11/16 E\zlloso ‘;25 Ferry 3.3 85 215
03/12/16 E\zlloso ?#”26 Ferry 4.7 89.7 16.8
03/12/16 E\Z/gsé ‘;27 Ferry 4 93.7 12.8
03/14/16 Ié\z/:)% ‘;”28 Ferry 4.1 97.8 8.7
03/14/16 Ié\z/:)% ‘;”29 Ferry 2.8 100.6 5.9
03/15/16 ';2/:)50 (;go Ferry 4.1 104.7 18
03/15/16 :;\2/:)30 ‘;’;l Ferry 18 106.5 0

Flight Reports began being entered into this system as of 2012 flights. If there were flights flown under an earlier log number
the flight reports are not available online.
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